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Werner HQFFMANN 5/12 0K,

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Circuit : Schwarz Kurz Résultats complets sur Webres

Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 105m) 1. Olivier CHATTLAIN 0:30:20
. N. . . " 2. Michael HENNES 0:36:46

Temps 1 0:43:30 (11 09 /km) 3. Anabel SCHNEIDER 0:41:34

00:06:02 477m 12'39"/km
00:08:06 00:14:08 600m 13'30"/km
00:03:01 00:17:09 278m 10'51"/km
00:05:14 00:22:23 387m 13'31"/km
00:02:18 00:24:41  253m  9'05"/km
00:03:46 00:28:27 409m  9'13"/km
00:02:20 00:30:47 233m 10'01"/km
00:02:49 00:33:36  288m  9'47"/km
00:06:24 00:40:00 590m 10'51"/km
00:02:55 00:42:55 263m 11'05"/km
00:00:35 00:43:30 102m  5'43"/km
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